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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Neill231
Maximum

9.300 9.850 9.5509.550 38.2501 

Abigail McCranie233
Maximum

9.600 9.500 9.5009.500 38.1002 

Hannah Hickman185
Katy Kips

9.100 9.450 9.3009.600 37.4503 

Sarah Howard351
World Champion Cente

8.900 9.500 9.3009.700 37.4004 

Emia Williams152
Discover

9.200 9.150 9.5509.450 37.3505 

Emilee Rice352
World Champion Cente

9.300 9.000 9.2509.750 37.3006 

Emily Johnson235
Maximum

9.300 9.850 9.3008.800 37.2507 

Brylei Henry288
Montgomery Gymnastic

8.700 9.550 9.4509.500 37.2008 

Ryley Robin234
Maximum

8.900 9.700 9.0509.500 37.1509 

Keren Hernandez184
Katy Kips

9.400 8.600 9.4509.600 37.05010 

Lucy Solinger354
World Champion Cente

8.800 9.800 9.4009.000 37.00011 

Shannon Gorfil153
Discover

9.000 9.400 9.3009.200 36.90012 

Gracie Cooper286
Montgomery Gymnastic

9.150 9.000 9.2509.400 36.80013 

Lauren Tooms154
Discover

8.900 9.450 9.1509.100 36.60014 

Kamyre Calhoun275
Mazeika's

9.100 9.500 8.8009.050 36.45015 

Jillian Bottego219
Lobo

9.200 9.700 8.7008.500 36.10016T

Lauren Plokhooy108
Aerial

8.800 8.900 8.9009.500 36.10017T

Emma Telles232
Maximum

8.900 8.500 8.6509.250 35.30018 

Kensley Williams186
Katy Kips

6.200 9.400 8.8009.200 33.60019 
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